Position

Ct Technologist

Ct Technologist

Registered Nurse

Ct Technologist

Ct Technologist

Imaging Procedure Coordinator

Ct Technologist

Ct Technologist

Ct Technologist

Ct Technologist

Ct Technologist

Per Diem Ct Technologist

Ct Technologist

Ct Technologist

Per Diem Ct Technologist

Imaging Services Aide

Imaging Services Aide

Other Positions Held Special District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Department

Computed
Tomographic

Computed
Tomographic
Computed
Tomographic
Computed
Tomographic
Computed
Tomographic
Computed
Tomographic
Computed
Tomographic
Computed
Tomographic
Computed
Tomographic
Computed
Tomographic
Computed
Tomographic
Computed
Tomographic
Computed
Tomographic
Computed
Tomographic
Computed
Tomographic
Computed
Tomographic

Computed
Tomographic

Total Wages

$126,823

$112,856

$112,612

$108,495

$106,792

$79,379

$79,360

$79,191

$70,655

$69,309

$62,578

$52,291

$49,684

$47,389

$41,820

$32,730

$32,531

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$25,504

$17,224

$20,774

$12,654

$27,733

$22,827

$3,173

$9,297

$3,049

$0

$4,721

$4,665

$5,733

$21,587

$0

$21,847

$6,099



Imaging Services Aide

Imaging Services Aide

Imaging Services Aide

Imaging Services Aide

Imaging Services Aide

Per Diem Ct Technologist

Per Diem Ct Technologist

Per Diem Ct Technologist

Imaging Services Aide

Imaging Services Aide

Per Diem Ct Technologist

Imaging Services Aide

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Computed
Tomographic

Computed
Tomographic
Computed
Tomographic
Computed
Tomographic
Computed
Tomographic
Computed
Tomographic
Computed
Tomographic
Computed
Tomographic
Computed
Tomographic
Computed
Tomographic
Computed
Tomographic

Computed
Tomographic

$32,330

$31,881

$29,133

$28,016

$27,359

$22,543

$13,051

$6,934

$6,345

$5,713

$4,826

$3,111

$5,853

$6,150

$0

$21,107

$0

$79

$0

$0

$0

$692

$0

$0



