Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Ct Technologist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Computed Tomographic	\$126,823	\$25,504
Ct Technologist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Computed Tomographic	\$112,856	\$17,224
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Computed Tomographic	\$112,612	\$20,774
Ct Technologist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Computed Tomographic	\$108,495	\$12,654
Ct Technologist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Computed Tomographic	\$106,792	\$27,733
Imaging Procedure Coordinator		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Computed Tomographic	\$79,379	\$22,827
Ct Technologist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Computed Tomographic	\$79,360	\$3,173
Ct Technologist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Computed Tomographic	\$79,191	\$9,297
Ct Technologist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Computed Tomographic	\$70,655	\$3,049
Ct Technologist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Computed Tomographic	\$69,309	\$0
Ct Technologist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Computed Tomographic	\$62,578	\$4,721
Per Diem Ct Technologist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Computed Tomographic	\$52,291	\$4,665
Ct Technologist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Computed Tomographic	\$49,684	\$5,733
Ct Technologist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Computed Tomographic	\$47,389	\$21,587
Per Diem Ct Technologist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Computed Tomographic	\$41,820	\$0
Imaging Services Aide		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Computed Tomographic	\$32,730	\$21,847
Imaging Services Aide		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Computed Tomographic	\$32,531	\$6,099

Imaging Services Aide	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Computed Tomographic	\$32,330	\$5,853
Imaging Services Aide	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Computed Tomographic	\$31,881	\$6,150
Imaging Services Aide	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Computed Tomographic	\$29,133	\$0
Imaging Services Aide	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Computed Tomographic	\$28,016	\$21,107
Imaging Services Aide	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Computed Tomographic	\$27,359	\$0
Per Diem Ct Technologist	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Computed Tomographic	\$22,543	\$79
Per Diem Ct Technologist	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Computed Tomographic	\$13,051	\$0
Per Diem Ct Technologist	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Computed Tomographic	\$6,934	\$0
Imaging Services Aide	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Computed Tomographic	\$6,345	\$0
Imaging Services Aide	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Computed Tomographic	\$5,713	\$692
Per Diem Ct Technologist	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Computed Tomographic	\$4,826	\$0
Imaging Services Aide	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Computed Tomographic	\$3,111	\$0